O6nacTHble COPEBHOBaHMWSA MO NaaBaHuio “fleHuHrpagckas Jimra"

3 aran

r.ratumHa, 20 okTabps 2024ropa

MHOro6opbe 4eBOYKN

[eBoukn, [leBouku, 9net

LLUIAMAK KceHus
CEPTEEBA Pagomnna
APO340BA Bapsapa
LIbIKYHOBA Bapsapa
BEJIOBA EkatepuHa
CMOJIMHA BepoHukKa
UEJIHOKOBA EkartepuHa
EFOPOBA Kupa
POAVMOHOBA Mapraputa
MONIEBNKOBA Japbs

. BENNOYCOBA Codbs

. ITHATBbEBA YnbsaHa

. PYHOBA Anuca

. NTANbAHLEBA Codbs

. NMONTOUKAA AneHa

. NMEP®UN/ILEBA lMonuHa

. BOrOMOJIOBA AnekcaHgpa

KOIbI/TOBA Onbra
AHOBOBA fletucusa

. MUTUHA lMonuHa

. BEJTAKOBA Maiis

. ®APY/NIEBA EkaTtepuHa

. PEWWETHNKOBA BukTopus
. HOBVKOBA AHacTtacus

. ANNELLUKMHA AHacTacuda

. IBAHOBA Banepus

. KOHOPATBEBA Mapus

. CEP>XAHTOBA Codbs

. MUNIbBEPTEP AHxenuka

BOJIKOBA EnusaBeta

. APO340BA EkartepuHa

. BOHOAPEHKO Anuca

. MYXWHA Bapsapa

. MYXAMAJVEBA 3nbmupa

. KOHOPALUEHKOBA BukTtopus
. YCTUMEHKO MapuHa

. BOTOMA3O0BA lMonuHa

. SAMWJTOBA Hapexpaa

. BUKTOPOBA MunaHa

. METPOBA Mapus

. METPOBA EkartepuHa

. ABJEEBA Banepus

. KAPOAHOBA EkatepuHa

. WEBUTYHOBA EkaTepuHa
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

KAHEBA Cobs
CBET/IAKOBA Muna
MONAKOBA AHHa
BOJIKOBA Mapraputa
MAMAEBA MunaHa
MMNXEEBA AnekcaHgpa
KO3/TOBA lMonuHa

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

CLU KpoHwtaar p-Ha
Maty CLU-2

HOCsum

CLU KpoHwtaar p-Ha
CLUOP "®asoput"
PCL"KOHoCTL"

Fatu CLU-2

"®OK Csupb"

CLU KpoHwitaar p-Ha
"OJINMIT" KuHrncenn p-H
®CL| "Bosnixos"

CLU KpoHwitaar p-Ha
CLU KpoHwTaar p-Ha
PCLU"KOHoCTL"

laru CLU-2

"OJIMMIT" KnHrncenn p-H
PCLU"KOHoCTL"
"OJIMMIT" KnHrncenn p-H
cw KNBW

PCLU"KOHoCTL"

CLW KpoHwtaar p-Ha
aty CLU-2

aty CLU-2

"ONMMMIT" KnHrmncenn p-H
"ONMMMIT" KnHrmncenn p-H
®CL, "Bosixos"

®CL, "Bosixos"

FOCBuMm

Kuposckas CLU
Kuposckas CLU

Maty CLU-2

"ONIMMIT" KnHrmncenn p-H
PCLWU"KOHoCTL"
PCL"KOHoCTL"

HOCsum

cw KNBW

CLUOP "dasoput"

Faty CLI-2

HOCsum

CK BM®

CK BM®

"OJINMIT" KuHrncenn p-H
CLUOP MeTtpoaBopL, p-Ha
CLUOP MeTtpoaBopL, p-Ha
®CL| "Bonxos"
"OJIMMIT" KnHrncenn p-H
laru CLU-2

Kuposckas CLU

laru CLU-2

OHOCL r.Mukanéso
CKBM®

921
842
778
708
703
683
678
638
601
577
566
563
561
560
552
510
485
468
447
444
435
429
405
387
371
260
522
460
347
326
209
203
139
67
337
314
284
269
268
196
146
135
315
267
242
165
159
150
149
147
144
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O6nacTHble COPEBHOBaHMWSA MO NaaBaHuio “fleHuHrpagckas Jimra"

3 aran

r.ratumHa, 20 okTabps 2024ropa

52. KPOTOBA Mapus

53. COJIOBbEBA [apbs

54. KOHOBAJIOBA Banepus
55. BE/IOYCOBA EBa

56. YHEPEMLLUAHOBA KapuHa
57. BOPNCOBA EkatepuHa
58. KA3AKOBA KceHus

59. XXAPVKOBA AHnxenunka
60. BOMLOBA Kcenus

61. BYPAHI'YJIOBA Banepus
62. NEOHEHKO AHunHa

63. MOTAPUKWMHA Japbs
64. MOPO3 3mma

65. MAPLIMHOBWY Codus
66. MATBEEBA [apbs

67. NYTMNVEBA JapuHa

Jesoukn, leBoyku, 10net

1. BPOBKWMHA ArHus
2. BAPJIAMOBA EneHa
3. WWYBAJIOBA EkaTepuHa
4. ETOPOBA Mapus

5. JIOCKYTOBA Mapus
6. BA/TTA3SNHA Nnnnsa

7. CINACOBA EBa

8. WEPBAK KapuHa

9. MMHNHKOBA EnnsaBeta
10. MAB/TOBA MunaHa

11. NMTAJIMHA EBaHrenuHa
12. COJIOBLEBA EkatepuHa
13. BAPAHOBA AHrenuHa

14. WAPADYTANHOBA Buktopus

15. TAXXKOPOB Bapsapa
16. CAJIbHMKOBA Codwus
17. NOT'MHOBA AHacTacus

18. MOJTYPE3OBA Mapraputa

19. KYWKWNHA KceHusa

20. WWAMNOBAJIOBA AnekcaHgpa

21. MIBAHOBA Codwus
22. CYPBO Hukonetta
23. AHOPEEBA [Oapbs

24, MELWWAHNHOBA EnusaBeTta

25. CEMEHUYYK CgeTnaHa
26. MUXANEBA MunaHa
27. WWABOPOBA KceHus

28. OETNC EkatepuHa

29. MNXENb AnbbuHa

30. NYWHWKOBA Mapus
31. CA®VHA Bacunuca

32. AJMUTPIOKOBA MunaHa
33. MNMAPLUAKOBA EnusaBeta
34. BACUIbEBA MapbsiHa
35. CNEMNUOBA Codhus

36. LUMBYNAK Bukropus

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

CK "benas akyna"
[atu CLU-2
HOCsum

CLUOP lMeTtpoasopy, p-Ha

PCLU"KOHoCTL"

®CK AHHUHO

®CK AHHUHO

®CK AHHUHO

CLU KpoHwtaar p-Ha
CLUOP "dasoput"
cw KMBIN

Maty CLU-2

cw KMBIN

cw KNBW

"OJIMMIT" KuHrnucenn p-H
CK BM®

®CL| "Bosnixos"
"OJINMIT" KuHrncenn p-H
"OJINMIT" KuHrncenn p-H
Kuposckas CLU
"OJINMIT" KuHrncenn p-H
®CL], "Bosixos"

"®OK Csupb"

CLLUOP "dasoput”

laru CLU-2

laru CLU-2

Knposckas CLU

aty CLU-2

"®OK Csupb"

®CL, "Bosixos"

CLUOP "dasoput”
"ONMMMIT" KnHrmncenn p-H
PCLU"KOHoCTL"
"ONMMMIT" KnHrmncenn p-H
Maty CLU-2

®CL, "Bosixos"
PCLW"KOHoCTL"

KOCBuMm

Maty CLU-2

®CL| "Bonxos"

Maty CLU-2

Kuposckas CLU
Kuposckas CLU
Kuposckas CLU
PCL"KOHoCTL"
Kuposckas CLU

"®OK Csupb"
PCL"KOHoCTL"
PCL"KOHoCTL"

®CL| "Bosnixos"

faty CLU-2

"OJINMIT" KuHrncenn p-H

136

131

118
98
93
86

68
154
149
145
135
126
113

87

53
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1327
1173
1158
1135
1102
1024
1017
999
908
902
813
800
799
754
740
728
721
707
592
581
548
513
432
702
661
632
467
396
393
357
343
224
178
632
582
513
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O6nacTHble COPEBHOBaHMWSA MO NaaBaHuio “fleHuHrpagckas Jimra"
3 atan

r.ratumHa, 20 okTabps 2024ropa

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

BOXMWHLEBA AHacTacus
CYBEBOTVHA AnekcaHgpa
AN®EPOBA Anuca
POMAHOBA Bacunuca
3AVILIEBA AxrenvHa
NEMBWVHEH Bapsapa
M/bIHAP Bacunuca
HY>XHOBA Arata
MONAKOBA EkatepuHa
KYNELOBA Mapus
ANEKCEEBA [naHa
BAP3WJ/TOBA Bapsapa
KOBAJIEBA MunaHa
UEPHOMALIEHLEBA YnbsaHa
N'YPVHA EBa

LIBETKOBA A/ICA
MAKCVMOBA AnekcaHgpa
MUXAW/TOBA BepoHuka
MWPOH AHHa
OJOPO®EEBA AHa
3NTAHLWWHA Bacunuca
KANABNHA EkaTepuHa
LLUAMOBA/IOBA BukTtopus
OMANTPUEBA AHHa
BOJIKAHOBA Codusi
KONALKOK Buktopus
OABO Mapraputa
PEBEHKOBA CseTtnaHa
BbITMHNHA AHHa

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

"ONMNMI" KnHrucenn p-H
CLUOP "®asopurt”

aty CLU-2

"ONMMMIT" KnHrmncenn p-H
OHOCLU r.Mukanéso

Maty CLU-2

KOCBuMm

CK "benas akyna"

CK "benas akyna"
CLUOP lMeTtpoasopy, p-Ha
Kuposckas CLU

OHOCLU r.Mukanéso

CK "benas akyna"

CK "benas akyna"

cw KNBW

Fatu CLU-2

®CK AHHUHO

CK "benas akyna"
PCLW"KOHOCTL"

CLUOP "dasoput"

®CK AHHUHO

®CK AHHUHO

®CL| "Bosnixos"

cw KNBW

®CL| "Bonxos"
PCL"KOHOCTL"
PCL"KOHOCTL"
PCL"KOHOCTL"
"OJIMMIT" KnHrncenn p-H

488
477
381
343
321
290
285
273
259
223
217
198
194
176
175
169
166
117
112
108
104
78
55
195
178
136
126
119
80
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